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【　大　会　戦　績　】

情報：無学会

第２６回　今井杯米沢女子剣道大会（高校の部）

第１位

第２位

第３位

第３位

米沢中央

米沢商業

渡部　麗香 置 賜 農 業

油井　美帆

(

米 沢 中 央

)

( )

吉村　佳奈

(

長 井

)

鈴木あかり

(

米 沢 東

)

大橋佳奈子

(

高 畠

)

原　　　光

(

米沢興譲館

)

金子　華奈

(

米 沢 商 業

)

渡部　千尋

(

米 沢 中 央

)

戸田　咲穂

(

米 沢 東

)

佐野　莉緒

(

米 沢 中 央

)

伊藤　清栞

(

長 井

)

金田日菜子

(

米沢興譲館

)

本田実紗子 ( 米 沢 商 業 )

佐藤　　恵

(

米 沢 中 央

)

佐藤　怜奈 ( 米 沢 中 央 )

中根ゆき乃 ( 米沢興譲館 )

山口　芽生 ( 米 沢 中 央 )

金子　広菜 ( 米 沢 東 )

黒沼　希望 ( 米 沢 中 央 )

黒澤　有希 ( 長 井 )

( 高 畠 )

( 米 沢 商 業 )

( 長 井 )

( 米 沢 中 央 )

米 沢 中 央 )

( 米沢興譲館 )

( 米 沢 中 央 )

米 沢 中 央 )

( 置 賜 農 業 )

( 米 沢 東 )

米 沢 中 央 )

( 米沢興譲館 )

( 米 沢 東 )

米 沢 東 )

( 米 沢 中 央 )

( 長 井 )

九 里 学 園 )

( 米 沢 商 業 )

( 米沢興譲館 )

菅　　和泉

八巻　　渚

遠藤　優香

小関めぐみ

松木　雅子

(

(

(

(

(

渡部　真由

齋藤　風音

木村　優花

伊藤　真緒

伊藤　珠美

工藤　悠希

伊藤優菜子

片野　美里

渡部　真央

鈴木　玲奈

今野佑季佳

髙橋　七海

志賀沙弥香 ( )米 沢 中 央

伊藤　　葵

島津　果歩

35

36

37

38

39

40

29

30

31

32

33

34

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

13

14

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6


	Sheet1

